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Location
State
No. Projects Ad Date

Notice to 
Proceed Project Type Route Project Cost Vendor Name

Start
Date

End
Date

ASHLAND

BELMONT

BELMONT-GILFORD

BERLIN

BOW - CONCORD

CANAAN

CANTERBURY

CARROLL

CHARLESTOWN, NH - 
SPRINGFIELD, VT

CHARLESTOWN/CLAREMONT

CONCORD

CONCORD-CANTERBURY

CONWAY

D-1 REHABILITATION OF 
SECONDARY ROADS

DISTRICT 1 RESURFACING

16237

40423

29530

12958B

13742A

28335

40178

16067

29801

28933

28977

26602

29256

29222

16161E

16237

40423

16203

29530

12958B

13742A

28335

40178

16067

16068

29801

28933

28833

28977

26602

29256

29222

29776

16161E

40191

09/29/2015

03/29/2016

02/23/2016

07/30/2013

05/06/2014

09/08/2015

02/09/2016

02/23/2016

05/05/2015

09/23/2014

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

03/31/2015

09/15/2015

02/02/2016

01/14/2016

05/05/2016

10/02/2013

07/08/2014

11/18/2015

04/20/2016

07/23/2015

12/29/2014

12/02/2015

12/02/2015

06/16/2015

12/17/2015

04/21/2016

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

INTERSECTION

PAVEMENT
REHABILITATION

ROADWAY

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE REHABILITATION

ROADWAY

RAILROAD X-ING

BRIDGE REHABILITATION

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

RESURFACING

US 3 & NH 25

NH 106 / SEAVEY RD 

US 3/ NH 11 BYPASS

NH 110

I-93

US 4

INTERVALE ROAD

US 3 NORTH

NH 11

NH 11/12 

STICKNEY AVE 

I-93

US 302

NH 26

VARIOUS

 $1,064,870.50

 $6,727,237.94

 $456,910.20

 $2,068,207.00

 $4,074,356.50

 $5,844,689.91

 $1,022,151.50

 $398,497.00

 $232,380.50

 $298,290.50

 $694,621.50

 $1,506,369.50

 $87,842.25

 $676,512.00

 $4,384,362.25

 $4,879,542.85

 $2,608,335.00

 $1,737,716.85

 $2,723,025.00

 $3,221,462.50

Rm Piper Inc

Busby Construction Co 
Inc

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Alvin J Coleman & Son 
Inc

RS Audley Inc

Miller Construction Inc

Alvin J Coleman & Son 
Inc

Miller Construction Inc

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

FL Merrill Construction; 
Inc

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Winterset Inc

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

03/30/2016

11/04/2013

07/07/2014

03/14/2016

05/02/2016

05/12/2016

05/11/2015

02/08/2016

03/30/2016

06/11/2015

12/17/2015

05/06/2016

08/26/2016

09/23/2016

09/25/2015

06/10/2016

10/17/2016

08/26/2016

08/26/2016

08/28/2015

09/30/2016

08/26/2016

06/24/2016

07/28/2017

06/30/2016

 $7,184,148.14

 $530,671.00

 $1,594,211.75

 $4,346,051.85

 $5,944,487.50
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Location
State
No. Projects Ad Date

Notice to 
Proceed Project Type Route Project Cost Vendor Name

Start
Date

End
Date

DISTRICT 3 RESURFACING

DISTRICT 3 RESURFACING

DISTRICT 4 RESURFACING

DISTRICT 5 RESURFACING

DISTRICT 6 RESURFACING

DOVER-BEDFORD

DURHAM - NEWMARKET

EXETER - HAMPTON

FRANCONIA - LITTLETON

FRANKLIN

GILFORD

HAMPTON FALLS - HAMPTON

HOOKSETT

HOOKSETT

HOPKINTON

16163D

16163E

16164E

16165E

16166E

29023

13080A

28535

15931

13928A

15903

13408B

28435

29494

28813

16163D

29666

28635

16163E

40193

16164E

40194

16165E

40195

16166E

40196

29023

13080A

28535

15931

13928A

15903

13408B

28435

29494

28813

26604

02/17/2015

02/02/2016

02/02/2016

02/02/2016

02/02/2016

05/19/2015

05/27/2014

02/10/2015

05/28/2013

05/12/2015

10/21/2014

01/27/2015

10/14/2014

01/13/2015

12/15/2015

04/23/2015

04/21/2016

05/05/2016

04/21/2016

04/21/2016

09/21/2015

08/06/2014

04/22/2015

07/25/2013

07/23/2015

02/03/2015

05/06/2015

12/29/2014

03/25/2015

03/24/2016

RESURFACING

RESURFACING

RESURFACING

RESURFACING

RESURFACING

GUARDRAIL
REPLACEMENTS

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY & BRIDGE

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE

ROADWAY & BRIDGE

CRACK SEALING

VARIOUS ROADWAYS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

SPAULDING AND 
EVERETT TPKS

NH 108

NH 101

I-93

US 3

US 3 BYP & NH 11

I-95

MAIN STREET

I-93

I-89

 $3,865,761.00

 $505,990.00

 $498,289.50

 $3,332,485.00

 $2,876,405.00

 $2,645,147.50

 $3,495,815.00

 $2,480,790.00

 $1,869,097.50

 $2,474,415.00

 $2,008,895.00

 $511,891.75

 $4,111,415.07

 $2,764,984.70

 $16,154,590.34

 $3,872,223.00

 $1,572,551.00

 $11,798,426.89

 $1,515,398.20

 $539,443.90

 $89,735.00

 $70,670.00

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Brox Industries Inc

Continental Paving Inc

Continental Paving Inc

Delucca Fence Co Inc

FL Merrill Construction; 
Inc

Delucca Fence Co Inc

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Rd Edmunds & Sons Inc

Beck & Bellucci Inc

RS Audley Inc

Beck & Bellucci Inc

RS Audley Inc

05/01/2015

05/02/2016

06/02/2016

05/18/2016

05/23/2016

09/30/2014

05/28/2015

09/11/2013

11/12/2015

02/04/2016

06/24/2015

02/23/2015

04/06/2015

05/09/2016

10/02/2015

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

10/23/2015

09/18/2015

10/30/2015

08/28/2015

06/30/2017

08/05/2016

05/18/2018

10/30/2015

10/02/2015

07/29/2016

 $4,870,040.50

 $6,208,890.00

 $6,140,962.50

 $4,349,887.50

 $4,483,310.00

 $160,405.00
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Location
State
No. Projects Ad Date

Notice to 
Proceed Project Type Route Project Cost Vendor Name

Start
Date

End
Date

JEFFERSON

KEENE

KEENE

KEENE - SWANZEY

LANCASTER

LEBANON

LEBANON

LEBANON

LEBANON, NH - HARTFORD, VT

LEE

LISBON

LITTLETON

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

MEREDITH

MILFORD

MILTON

NASHUA-CONCORD

NASHUA-MERRIMACK

NEW IPSWICH

NEWINGTON - DOVER

NEWINGTON - DOVER

16153

16152

26765

10309P

16208

13951

25784

29362

14957

15692

29774

40292

14966

29780

16470

13692B

40422

29021

40036

14465

11238M

11238O

16153

16152

26765

10309P

16208

13951

29533

25784

29362

14957

15692

29774

40292

14966

29780

16470

13692B

40422

29021

40036

14465

11238M

11238O

09/15/2015

09/22/2015

03/08/2016

09/29/2015

07/07/2015

04/08/2014

09/08/2015

06/30/2015

07/02/2013

03/04/2014

09/01/2015

06/23/2015

07/23/2013

06/30/2015

02/16/2016

02/16/2016

09/22/2015

02/17/2015

02/02/2016

05/13/2014

05/29/2012

09/23/2014

11/18/2015

01/14/2016

01/14/2016

10/08/2015

06/19/2014

11/05/2015

09/17/2015

09/19/2013

05/08/2015

12/02/2015

08/27/2015

09/19/2013

09/17/2015

04/21/2016

05/05/2016

12/17/2015

06/15/2015

04/21/2016

07/17/2014

08/22/2012

12/04/2014

BRIDGE REHABILITATION

BRIDGE DECK 
REPLACEMENT

ROADWAY

BRIDGE

INTERSECTION

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

ROADWAY

BRIDGE REHABILITATION

UNDERGROUND STORAGE 
TANKS

BRIDGE

RESURFACING

INTERSECTION

ROADWAY

BRIDGE PAINTING & 
REHAB

ROADWAY

RESURFACING

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

ROADWAY & BRIDGE

BRIDGE REHABILITATION

US 2

NH 9 & NH 10

NH 9

NH 9/10/12/101

US 2 & US 3

US 4

I-89 NB & SB

NH 10 & GOULD ROAD

US 4

US 4 & NH 125

US 302,NH 10

DELLS ROAD

I-293 / FEE TPK

I-93

NH 104

NH 101

APPLEBEE RD

FEET

F.E. EVERETT 
TURNPIKE

NH 123 / 124

NH 16 / US 4 / SPLDG 
TPK

NH 16 / US 4 / SPLDG 
TPK

 $1,173,473.50

 $1,119,081.00

 $1,482,837.70

 $1,536,742.75

 $963,003.10

 $8,943,584.35

 $.00

 $2,840,636.50

 $169,865.50

 $10,625,529.45

 $2,794,544.00

 $486,738.50

 $559,840.00

 $26,201,114.53

 $2,228,185.91

 $886,786.00

 $1,267,762.00

 $441,409.60

 $4,127,229.25

 $3,168,828.61

 $3,498,533.92

 $43,155,392.45

 $20,444,479.01

Winterset Inc

Weaver Brothers 
Construction

Cpm Constructors

Couture Construction 
Corp

RS Audley Inc

Beck & Bellucci Inc

Dr Key Corp

Cpm Constructors

Sur Construction Inc

Rm Piper Inc

Dl King & Associates Inc

Severino Trucking Co Inc

The Gorman Group; LLC

Alvin J Coleman & Son 
Inc

Busby Construction Co 
Inc

Alvin J Coleman & Son 
Inc

Continental Paving Inc

Continental Paving Inc

Beck & Bellucci Inc

Alvin J Coleman & Son 
Inc

RS Audley Inc

01/06/2016

03/21/2016

04/04/2016

11/09/2015

06/24/2014

02/18/2016

10/14/2015

10/14/2013

06/16/2014

09/03/2015

10/22/2013

10/05/2015

04/26/2016

05/04/2016

06/15/2015

05/11/2016

10/06/2014

08/23/2012

04/14/2015

11/21/2016

09/30/2016

10/28/2016

09/30/2016

06/24/2016

09/21/2017

06/10/2016

06/24/2016

09/25/2015

09/30/2016

11/20/2015

11/18/2016

07/26/2016

06/16/2017

10/28/2016

09/30/2016

09/11/2015

09/09/2016

06/17/2016

11/04/2015

09/15/2017

 $8,943,584.35
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Location
State
No. Projects Ad Date

Notice to 
Proceed Project Type Route Project Cost Vendor Name

Start
Date

End
Date

NORTHFIELD-WOODSTOCK-
LINCOLN-FRANCONIA

PINKHAMS GRANT - GORHAM

PLAISTOW

PORTSMOUTH

RAYMOND

RESURFACING DISTRICT 2

RESURFACING DISTRICT 3

ROCHESTER

ROCHESTER-MILTON

SALEM TO MANCHESTER

SALEM TO MANCHESTER

SALEM TO MANCHESTER

SALEM TO MANCHESTER

SALEM TO MANCHESTER

SEABROOK

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

40402

13857A

10044G

13455C

40458

16162E

29573

27873

40038

13933H

13933I

14633B

14633H

14633Z

16444

28135

28136

40402

13857A

10044G

13455C

40458

16162E

40192

29573

29664

27873

40038

13933H

13933I

14633B

14633H

14633Z

16444

28135

28136

03/22/2016

04/05/2016

09/22/2015

09/17/2013

09/01/2015

02/02/2016

02/17/2015

12/15/2015

02/02/2016

09/03/2013

08/14/2012

11/10/2015

02/09/2016

04/14/2015

12/17/2015

09/29/2015

09/15/2015

12/17/2015

11/21/2013

12/02/2015

04/20/2016

04/23/2015

03/10/2016

04/20/2016

12/05/2013

10/17/2012

02/10/2016

05/05/2016

07/23/2015

03/24/2016

02/03/2016

12/02/2015

CRACK SEALING

GUARDRAIL
REPLACEMENTS

ROADWAY

ROAD & BRIDGE REPL

BRIDGE

RESURFACING

RESURFACING

BUILDING DEMOLITION

RESURFACING

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

ROADWAY

SIGNING

I-93 CRACK SEAL

NH 16

NH 125

US 1 BYPASS

PRESCOTT ROAD

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

ROUTE 202/ ESTES 
ROAD

SPAULDING TURNPIKE 
(NH 16)

I-93

I-93

I-93

I-93

I-93

US 1

DISTRICT 2 
HORIZONTAL CURVES

DISTRICT 3 
HORIZONTAL CURVES

 $263,436.00

 $1,566,384.45

 $6,965,639.00

 $3,880,746.30

 $230,853.45

 $2,494,200.00

 $3,427,600.00

 $1,603,327.50

 $1,031,597.50

 $46,479.50

 $3,891,872.81

 $32,237,736.54

 $32,997,604.58

 $49,419,914.55

 $45,922,044.90

 $1,620,210.75

 $1,099,663.00

 $634,947.04

 $436,574.92

Delucca Fence Co Inc

Continental Paving Inc

Ed Swett Inc

Evroks Corp

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Continental Paving Inc

ALL-WAYS WRECKING
/ RECYCLING

Pike Industries Inc 
Region 1

Weaver Brothers 
Construction

RS Audley Inc

RS Audley Inc

Alvin J Coleman & Son 
Inc

Worksafe Traffic Control
Ind.

American Excavating 
Corp

Hi-Way Safety Systems 
Inc

Hi-Way Safety Systems 
Inc

01/11/2016

06/03/2014

12/07/2015

05/05/2016

05/01/2015

04/11/2016

05/09/2016

01/27/2014

11/26/2012

02/29/2016

06/03/2016

08/14/2015

04/06/2016

05/10/2016

10/13/2017

10/23/2015

09/30/2016

09/30/2016

10/02/2015

06/24/2016

09/09/2016

10/28/2016

06/03/2016

10/25/2019

10/25/2019

06/30/2018

08/25/2017

10/14/2016

09/30/2016

 $5,921,800.00

 $2,634,925.00
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Location
State
No. Projects Ad Date

Notice to 
Proceed Project Type Route Project Cost Vendor Name

Start
Date

End
Date

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE SIGNING

STATEWIDE SIGNING 
(TURNPIKES)

STATEWIDE STRIPING 
(TURNPIKES)

SWANZEY

TILTON

WALPOLE, NH - 
WESTMINSTER, VT

WENTWORTH

WESTMORELAND

WHITEFIELD - LANCASTER

28137

28513

28655

29342A

29794

40473

29731

40044

40773

15697

29335

40070

26903

29282

25068

28137

28138

28513

28655

29342A

29794

40473

29731

40044

40773

15697

29335

40070

26903

29282

40471

25068

09/08/2015

01/19/2016

12/15/2015

08/18/2015

03/08/2016

04/26/2016

04/28/2015

04/05/2016

02/09/2016

02/24/2015

02/23/2016

04/19/2016

02/23/2016

02/09/2016

01/13/2015

12/02/2015

05/05/2016

03/10/2016

10/23/2015

05/06/2015

05/06/2016

03/25/2015

RUMBLE STRIP

GUARDRAIL
REPLACEMENTS

SIGNALIZATION

RESURFACING

CRACK SEALING

SIGNING

SIGNING

ROADWAY

RAILROAD X-ING

BRIDGE REHABILITATION

BRIDGE REMOVAL & ROAD

BUILDING DEMOLITION

ROADWAY

DISTRICT 5 
HORIZONTAL CURVES 
(URBAN)

VARIOUS

VARIOUS ROUTES - 
D4/D5 GUARDRAIL

VARIOUS - 
BACKPLATES

VARIOUS

CRACKSEAL - 
STATEWIDE

I-95, NH 16, I-93, I-293, 
FEET

FEET, SPAULDING & 
BLUE STAR

FEET, I-293, I-93, I-95 
AND NH 16

NH 12 & LAKE STREET

US ROUTE 3

NH123

EAST SIDE ROAD

ROUTE 12 - ATKINS

US 3

 $42,208.04

 $129,933.96

 $384,700.00

 $932,434.50

 $386,207.00

 $1,763,092.50

 $456,888.95

 $476,583.47

 $506,245.60

 $319,583.88

 $1,110,303.55

 $443,298.00

 $811,756.50

 $241,900.00

 $40,725.00

 $39,450.00

 $3,715,817.50

Northeast Traffic 
Control

L&D Safety Marking 
Corp

Delucca Fence Co Inc

East Coast Signals Inc

All States Asphalt Inc

Liddell Brothers Inc.

Hi-Way Safety Systems 
Inc

Hi-Way Safety Systems 
Inc

Rm Piper Inc

Me Latulippe 
Construction Inc

ALL-WAYS WRECKING
/ RECYCLING

Continental Paving Inc

03/21/2016

05/24/2016

04/12/2016

05/16/2016

08/26/2015

06/04/2015

05/23/2016

06/06/2016

06/01/2015

09/30/2016

07/08/2016

09/23/2016

08/26/2016

08/07/2015

11/13/2015

10/09/2015

06/24/2016

07/29/2016

07/29/2016

07/15/2016

 $172,142.00

 $80,175.00

 $453,449,360.47Total:

84Total # of Projects:


